
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
3 

177 
77 
1 

30 
85 

186 

Name 
Ramiro Gandola 

Marcelo Skaf 

Theo Manna 

Manow Martins 

Felipe Gonçalves 

Gustavo Gão 

Felipe Comerlatto 

Equipe 
AGEM Racing 

Racer X 

PRT 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

TEXX PSBK 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Sport Plus Racing 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Class 
PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

Sub Class 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

PRO EVO 

EVO PRO 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.356 

1:26.814 

1:27.710 

1:27.867 

1:27.987 

1:28.457 

1:30.614 

Diff 

1.458 

2.354 

2.511 

2.631 

3.101 

5.258 

Gap 

1.458 

0.896 

0.157 

0.120 

0.470 

2.157 

In Session 
1o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

3o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

5o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

5o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

5o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

5o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 

5o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO C 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
TREINO EXTRA GRUPO C 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 


